Printing time:10:34
TUESDAY, 15.07.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:30/ 8538 [CFR  |SYDNEY WREXHAM 7.00|4.60|1.37]10.5/1.8732.0|2.602.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|9.00 | 8.50|2.55|14.0|1.42|3.10|1.72|2.00 | 4.10 | 1.40
12:30/8567 |[CFR  |[FERENCV. KARLSRUH 1.823.80|3.45)12.75|5.20|4.60|9.00)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.40|2.05)1.62 | 4.30|1.97 | 7.25|1.57|1.85]1.68 | 2.20
13:20| 6363 |[EAFF |S.KOREA JAPAN 3.50|3.35|2.00f5.60|3.15]10.05.80|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.60 | 4.70|2.40 | 9.50]1.90 | 5.80]1.75|2.20 | 2.70 | 2.00
17:00| 8557 |CFR  |SILKEBORG ST.PAULI 3.15|3.70/1.95|4.90 | 2.95]8.50| 5.30|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.103.90 | 3.60 | 1.85|7.00 | 1.65 | 4.50] 1.50 | 1.72]2.00 | 1.70
17:30/8591 |CFR  |[MACC.P.T. HAP.R.G. 2.00/3.70|3.003.10/4.80]5.70|9.00|1.98|1.65]2.65|2.45]|2.90|2.35[1.75|5.30|1.92|6.75|1.57 | 1.90|1.85|2.15
18:00/ 6402 |CLQ  |KAIRAT A. OLIMPIJA (1:1) 2.40/3.20|3.1013.90|5.30]8.0010.0/1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.60 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]2.25|10.0|1.92 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 2.90
18:00| 8558 |[CFR  |LIEFERING WALS-GR. 1.2715.60|8.00)1.62]12.012.20(38.0/2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.47|1.30]1.30|2.45]|2.55|16.0|1.62|1.82]1.25 |4.30
18:00| 8577 |CFR  |HAP.K.S. MACCAB.K. 1.90]3.70|3.25]12.90 | 5.00|4.90 | 8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15]1.67 |440)|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85|1.72 | 2.10
18:00| 8592 |CFR  |ORLEANS BOURG P. 1.60]4.00/4.50)2.30|6.2513.60|{11.0/2.15|1.55]|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.77]1.57 |3.70|2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]|1.55 | 2.45
18:30/ 6429 |CLQ  |LINCO.RI VIKING.G. (3:2) 1.983.45|3.50]3.10|5.10]5.60 |9.50|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.85|2.35|1.75|5.20|2.15|8.00 | 1.63 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.40
18:30| 8547 |[CFR  |VERL BOCHOLT 1.4214.40/6.25]11.90]9.00)2.75[22.0/2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.67|1.50]1.42|3.10|2.40|12.0|1.55]|1.82]1.37 | 3.40
19:00| 8539 |CFR  |CELTA FAMALIKAO 1.65|3.80/4.40)12.45/6.25|14.10|12.01.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.35|1.87]1.65|4.20|2.30 | 10.5|1.72|2.05]|1.68 | 2.75
19:00| 8540 |CFR  |SALZBURG QARABAG 1.85]3.90|3.25]12.65|4.90]4.70 | 8.50]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]2.20 | 2.05]1.55|4.10] 1.80 | 6.50 | 1.35| 1.55] 1.53 | 1.80
19:00| 8548 |[CFR  |HELSINGOR HELSINGB. 3.30|3.701.905.202.90|9.00 | 5.202.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.60 | 3.90 | 1.97 | 7.25|1.67 | 4.50[1.67 | 1.95|2.20 | 1.77
19:00| 8549 |CFR  |GAK ZILINA 2.40/3.70|2.4513.60/3.70]7.00|7.25|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05]|3.05|2.65|1.70 | 5.40|1.72|5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.80 | 1.82
19:00/ 8593 |CFR  |AUST.W.II WOLFSB.II 1.55]4.50 | 4.40]2.10 | 5.90 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.22|1.25
19:30| 8578 |[CFR  |HANOV.II HSC HANN. 1.28 15.70|7.25]1.60 | 9.50 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.40 147
20:00/6403 |CLQ |MILSAMI KUPS (0:1) 3.10/3.40|2.30|5.10/3.70)9.50 | 7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.00 | 4.20|2.10/8.50]1.93 | 6.75]|1.68 | 2.10|2.45 | 2.15
20:00/6404 |CLQ |HAMRUN ZALGIRIS (0:2) 2.15]3.40/3.4013.50|5.50|6.75|10.5[1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|3.50 | 2.85[1.95|6.50[2.40 | 9.50|1.80|2.35[2.15|2.75
20:00/ 6426 |CLQ |RIGAS LEVAD.T. (1:0) 1.45]4.30|6.25]12.05|10.0)2.95|22.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.85|1.57]1.53|3.35|2.60|12.0|1.62|1.95]1.45|3.60
20:00/6430 /CLQ |MALMO IBER.1999 (3:1) 1.2715.00/10.5)11.75]18.0|2.35[55.0|2.03 |1.70|2.70 | 2.45]|1.85|1.45]1.47 | 3.25]3.60 | 20.0| 2.30| 2.55] 1.43 | 5.90
20:00/ 8550 |CFR  |ST.KICKER NOTTS C. 2.65|3.702.25|4.103.45|7.75|6.25[2.251.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.45|2.95(1.825.90[1.70 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 [1.92 | 1.80
20:00| 8551 |CFR  |MILLWALL NORTHAMP. 1.673.80/4.30)2.55|6.25|14.60|13.01.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|2.65|1.97]1.75|4.70|2.50 | 11.0]1.90 | 2.35]|1.83 | 3.15
20:00/8568 |CFR  |ZWOLLE KAIZER C. 1.534.20|5.00)2.15|7.0013.35|{13.0/2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.00|1.70)1.55|3.602.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95] 1.52 | 2.55
21:00/ 6405 |/CLQ |DIFFERDA. DRITA G. (0:1) 2.50|3.15]3.00/4.20|5.10/8.50 | 10.01.55]2.30 | 4.40|3.40|4.60|3.45(2.25/7.50[2.40|10.0|1.97|2.75[2.70 | 2.90
21:00| 6427 |CLQ |SHKENDIJA TNS (0:0) 1.85]3.50/4.40)2.90|6.75|5.60 | 14.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.15|2.35]1.87 | 5.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.30
21:00/8541 |CFR  |WOKING PORTSMOU. 4.80/4.30|1.52|6.75/2.15]15.03.30|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05]5.80 | 5.60|2.25/10.0|1.50 | 3.45]|1.50 | 1.80|2.30 | 1.45
21:00/ 8542 |CFR  |RIJNSBUR. TELSTAR 3.35/4.00/1.805.10|2.608.50|4.502.70 | 1.35/1.92|1.95]|3.90|3.601.82 |6.75|1.55|3.99]|1.35| 1.55|1.83 | 1.50
21:00/8543 |CFR  |BARROW BOLTON 3.30|3.701.9015.202.90|9.00|5.30|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45[4.90|3.99|2.00|7.25|1.72|4.70[1.62|1.95|2.25|1.80
21:00/8552 |CFR |YORK SHEF.UTD. 4.40/4.00|1.62]6.25/2.35]|11.0|3.70|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]5.70 | 5.002.15/9.50 | 1.55 | 3.60 | 1.52 | 1.82|2.35 | 1.53
21:00/ 8569 |CFR  |LISSE KONINKLI. 2.90/3.80]2.05[4.50|3.05/8.005.60[2.701.35]/1.92|1.95|3.35|3.15(1.726.00[1.60|4.50|1.35/1.50[1.75 | 1.58
21:00/ 8594 |CFR  |HARROG.T. ROTHERHAM |3.50|3.80|1.80)5.30|2.70]9.00|4.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.60 | 3.99]2.05|7.25|1.62|4.30|1.57|1.85]|2.20 | 1.67
21:00/8595|CFR  |WARRIN.R. SALFORD 5.50|4.401.45|7.75|1.97|17.0/2.95]|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|6.50|5.90|2.25|11.0|1.45|3.15[1.52|1.72|2.65|1.38
21:15/8570 CFR  |WESTON NEWPORT 3.90/3.90|1.70|5.60 | 2.5010.0 | 4.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.70 | 4.40|2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 3.90| 1.52| 1.82|2.25 | 1.58
21:30/ 6406 |CLQ |INTERES. FCSB (1:3) 7.50]4.80]1.35113.01.85|33.0/2.55]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[9.00|9.00|2.80|14.0|1.43|3.05[1.70|1.98|4.40|1.35
21:30/ 8544 |CFR |DAG & RED CRAWLEY 3.15/3.70|1.95|5.00|3.00)8.50 | 5.30|2.15]|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.20 | 3.70|1.90 | 7.00| 1.67 |4.70] 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.73
21:30/8545|CFR  |SLIGO MANSFIELD 5.50|4.40/1.45|7.50/1.97|17.0/2.95]|2.70 | 1.35/1.92|1.95]|6.50| 5.90|2.20 | 10.5|1.45|2.95]|1.40| 1.65|2.50 | 1.35
21:30/ 8553 |CFR  |GAINSBOR. GRIMSBY 7.50]4.701.33|11.01.82|33.0/2.45]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]9.50 | 9.50 | 2.75 | 16.0| 1.42|3.10| 1.77 | 2.00 | 4.60 | 1.40
21:30/ 8559 [CFR  |ST.JOHNS. DUND.UTD. 3.30/3.70|1.90|5.20/2.90]9.00|5.30|1.981.65|2.65|2.45]|4.903.99|2.00|7.25]|1.72|4.70|1.62 | 1.95]2.25 | 1.80
21:30/ 8560 |CFR  |DUNDELA GLENTORAN 10.5]6.75]1.18]17.0| 1.47]60.0 | 2.00]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97]13.0|12.0|3.10|19.0]1.30 | 2.40|1.97 | 2.15] 4.90 | 1.23
21:30/8561 |CFR  |TELFORD SHREWSB. 3.40|3.701.85]5.30|2.80|9.00 | 4.90]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|4.60|3.90|2.00|7.25|1.67|4.50[1.65|1.95|2.25|1.73
21:30/8562 CFR |CARMARTH. BRITON F. 4.10/4.30|1.62|5.80/2.30]10.5|3.60|2.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]|4.804.60(1.97|8.00]1.47 |3.40]1.37|1.57|2.00 | 1.43
21:30/8571 |CFR  |METROPOL. ALDERSHOT 7.50|4.70/1.33]11.0/1.85]33.0|2.602.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]10.5]|9.50|2.90 | 16.0|1.45|3.15]|1.85]|2.10|4.80 | 1.43
21:30/8572 |CFR  |HYDE MORECAMBE |2.90|3.70|2.10)4.50|3.208.50|5.80]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.60|3.30)1.82|6.50 | 1.67 |4.90|1.47|1.7211.95|1.75
21:30/8573 |CFR  |AIRBUS CONNAH.QN 2.35/3.80|2.45[3.45|3.60 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
21:30/8574 |CFR  |SUTTON U. WYCOMBE 5.004.001.55|7.00]2.20)13.03.45[2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|6.25|6.00(2.30 | 10.5[1.57 |3.70| 1.67 | 2.00|2.70 | 1.57
21:30/8575|CFR |[NEWC.TOWN |MACCLESF. 9.00/6.00|1.23]15.0/1.60)45.0/2.20|2.25]|1.50|2.15/2.05|12.0|/11.0|3.10/18.0]1.35|2.75]|2.05|2.25|4.90 | 1.32
21:30/8579 |[CFR |WORKSOP CLEETHOR. 1.30]5.20/7.50)1.7011.0)2.30|33.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55]|2.55 | 15.0|1.60 | 1.82] 1.28 | 4.20
21:45)2447 |SCOLK|ALLOA MONTROSE 2.20]3.30]3.10/3.50|5.10/6.50 | 9.00/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.603.35|2.65[1.90|6.25[2.10 | 7.50| 1.67 | 2.05[2.05 | 2.40
21:45) 2448 |SCOLKIAIRDRIE BONNYR.R. 1.27 15.40|9.00)1.67 | 16.0)2.25|45.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.52|1.32]1.33 | 2.65)|2.80 | 14.0|1.78|1.97 | 1.28 | 4.60
21:45| 2449 |SCOLK/BRORA K.HEARTS 3.10/3.40|2.15|5.10/3.45]8.50|5.90|2.19|1.60|2.55/2.40]|4.403.70|1.97 |7.25|1.77 | 5.30| 1.55 | 1.80|2.10 | 1.88
21:45/ 2450 |SCOLK|QUE.OF S. EDINBURGH 1.633.705.10]|2.45|7.75]|4.00 | 15.0]2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.30 | 1.85] 1.65|4.202.45|12.0]1.70 | 2.05] 1.65 | 2.90
21:45/2451 |SCOLKIANAN ATH. AYR UTD. 8.504.50|1.35[16.0/1.90]35.0/2.60|2.19]1.60]2.55/2.40]|12.0|11.0f3.15/15.0|1.47 |3.2511.95|2.15|5.10 | 1.43
21:45|2452 |SCOLK|FORFAR ST.MIRR. 9.50|5.20|1.2817.0/1.77]50.02.35|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]|14.0 | 13.03.40 | 17.0|1.42|3.10]2.00 | 2.25|5.30 | 1.40
21:45| 2454 |SCOLK|PARTICK STRANRAER 1.206.50 | 10.5]1.50 | 17.0]2.00 |65.0]2.90 | 1.35|1.90 [ 1.90|1.45]1.25]|1.282.30|3.10|17.0]/1.80 | 1.93]1.23 | 4.70
21:45| 2455 |SCOLKIMORTON STENHOUS. 1.47 14.10/6.25]12.1010.013.15|25.0|2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.05|1.65]1.60 | 3.70|2.80 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.55 | 4.00
21:45|2456 |SCOLK|RAITH R. EAST KIL. 1.4014.40|7.25]11.92]12.012.65[32.0/2.70|1.40|2.002.00|1.65|1.47]1.45|3.10)2.60|13.0|1.57|1.87]1.354.10
21:45| 2457 |SCOLKIMOTHERW. PETERHEAD 1.2216.25]/10.0)1.55|18.012.1060.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 [ 1.97]1.50 | 1.27|1.32|2.55]3.15|17.0| 1.82 | 2.05] 1.25 | 4.80
21:45/ 2458 |SCOLK|QUEEN.P. BRECHIN 1.2016.25/11.0)1.53]19.0|2.05[65.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.55|1.27]1.32|2.65]|3.40|19.0|2.15]|2.35]1.27 | 5.20
21:45|2459 |SCOLK|COVE SPARTANS 1.70]3.70 | 4.50)2.55 | 6.75|4.00 | 13.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.10 | 1.87)1.58 | 3.80|2.25|10.5|1.48|1.75]|1.55 | 2.25
21:45/2460 |SCOLK|INVERNESS ELGIN 1.33]4.708.50 ) 1.87 | 16.0]2.65|35.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 [ 2.45]1.85| 1.50 | 1.52 | 3.25]3.15| 16.0] 2.00 | 2.25] 1.45 | 5.20
21:45/2461 |SCOLKHAMILTON HEARTS 8.504.70|1.33]16.0/1.87]35.0/2.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|/2.40]|12.0|11.0f3.15/15.0|1.47 |3.20|1.95|2.15|5.10 | 1.43
21:45/2462 |SCOLKIDUMBARTON  |STIRLING 2.80/3.35|2.35|4.60/3.70]8.00|7.00|2.191.60|2.55/2.40]3.90 | 3.30|1.90 |6.75]1.82|5.70|1.53 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.95
21:45/8546 CFR |AMMANFORD |BARRY T. 4.80]4.301.53|6.75|2.15]15.0 | 3.35[2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|5.80 | 5.60[2.25 | 10.01.50 | 3.45|1.50 | 1.80[2.30 | 1.45
21:45/8554 |CFR  |BRACKLEY MK DONS 4.00/3.80|1.70|5.80|2.50]10.5|4.30|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.50 | 4.90|2.20 | 9.00|1.67 |4.20]1.70 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.68
21:45/ 8555 CFR  |ACCRINGT. EVERTON 10.5]7.25/1.17114.01.4065.0{1.95]2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]13.0|12.0)2.75|15.0|1.25|2.15|1.77|1.95]|4.50 | 1.18
21:458556 |CFR  |RADCLIFFE CREWE 6.00 4.301.43|8.50|1.97]22.0|2.85[2.371.45/2.10|2.05|7.00|6.75[2.40 | 12.0/1.45|3.25|1.55|1.82|3.35|1.40
21:45/8563 |CFR  |CLITHEROE HALIFAX 9.00/6.00|1.23112.0/1.55]40.0/2.10/2.90|1.30|1.701.80]|10.5|10.0)2.55|15.0]1.27 | 2.25]|1.62 | 1.82|4.30 | 1.22
21:45/8564 CFR |BRAINTREE CAMBRIDGE 2.95|3.70|2.05[4.80/3.20]19.00|5.80|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]4.50 | 3.60|2.00 | 7.25]1.80 | 5.50]1.62 | 2.00|2.25 | 1.97
21:45/8565 |CFR  |PETERB.S. PETERBOR. 17.019.50 | 1.08123.0| 1.25]65.0 | 1.65]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80] 20.0 | 18.0|3.60 | 22.0] 1.20 | 2.00 | 2.35|2.45]5.30 | 1.13
21:45/8566 CFR |BANB.UTD TAMWORTH 8.50|5.70|1.25|13.0|1.65]38.0|2.20|2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05|11.0|10.5|3.05|18.0|1.35|2.80|1.97 | 2.15|4.80 | 1.33




First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:45/ 8576 |CFR  |BILLERIC. BOR.WOOD 2.95|3.80|2.00|4.50|3.00|8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.45|3.25|1.77 |6.00|1.62 | 4.70]|1.37 | 1.60]1.83 | 1.63
21:45/ 8596 |CFR  |BANGOR NEWINGTON 1.20/6.50 19.50]1.50 | 15.0)2.05|60.02.37|1.45|2.05|2.00]1.55|1.27]1.30|2.60|3.10|19.0|2.10 | 2.30 | 1.27 | 4.80
21:45/ 8597 |CFR  |HORSHA.FC BURG.HILL 1.48 14.305.30]|2.05|7.50|3.10|17.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.90 | 1.60]1.50 | 3.35|2.35|10.5|1.57 | 1.92|1.47 | 2.70
21:45/ 8598 |CFR  |BALA TOWN ABERYSTW. 1.28|5.40|7.7511.65|11.02.25|37.0|2.70|1.35/1.87 | 1.90]|1.47 | 1.32]|1.32 | 2.50|2.55|15.0| 1.62 | 1.821.27 | 4.20
21:45/ 8599 |CFR  |WIN&FINC WELWYN G. 1.40|4.506.25]|1.87|9.00)2.65|27.0]2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.60|1.47]|1.40|2.80|2.35|11.0|1.47|1.75]|1.33 | 3.25
21:45/8600 CFR |MOYOLA BALLY.UTD 9.00|6.00|1.23]12.0|1.52 3.201.25|1.65 1.62]1.72
21:45/ 8601 |CFR |REDBRIDGE ENFIELD 2.20|3.80|2.65|3.30|4.00|5.90|7.75|2.90 | 1.30|1.80|1.85|2.60|2.30|1.57|4.70|1.65|5.60]|1.32 | 1.45]|1.58 | 1.67
22:00/6428 |CLQ |BREIDABL. EGNATIA (0:1) 1.80|3.604.60]|2.80|7.25|5.10|14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80]2.80|2.20]|1.82|5.40|2.60|12.0|1.83|2.30|1.88 |3.15
22:00/ 6431 |CLQ |BUDUCNOST |NOAH (0:1) 3.8013.45|2.00/5.80|3.15|11.0/5.90]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|6.00 | 5.20|2.45|10.0|1.90 | 5.80| 1.75|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.00
22:00/ 6432 |CLQ |ZRINJSKI VIRTUS SS (2:0) 1.03/13.0]40.011.20|50.01.47|70.0|3.55|1.25/1.65|1.75]|1.25/1.05]|1.17 |1.90|4.10|23.0| 3.00 | 3.25|1.08 | 7.75
23:30/ 1491 |[ECU 2 |CHACARIT. LE.DEL N. 6.00|3.80|1.53]10.0|2.35|20.0|3.80|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|8.50|7.75|3.00|13.0|1.68 |4.20]|2.00 | 2.45]4.40 | 1.72
00:00{12392)SUAM |[URUGUAYW  |ARGENT.W 3.35|3.402.05|5.50|3.30)10.0|6.00]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.70 | 4.80 | 2.40 |9.50|1.90 | 6.25[1.85|2.45|2.90 | 2.15
00:55|12054/SUDA |CORDOB.S. CERRO L. 1.58 3.806.50]|2.45/11.04.20|27.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.65|2.00]|1.70 | 4.60|3.20 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.90
01:30| 1522 |BRA 2 |CUIABA AMAZONAS 1.63/3.40/5.80]2.55/10.04.70|18.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.40|2.20]1.85|5.90|3.15|13.0|2.35|3.00|2.10 | 5.60
02:00| 1284 |[CO2CL|ORSOMARSO |BOGOTA 1.70/3.35|5.10]2.70 | 8.50|4.90|17.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.50 | 2.30]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.10 | 13.0| 2.25 | 2.95|2.15 | 4.90
03:00{12394/SUAM |PERUW ECUADOR W 14.016.50 | 1.17125.0 | 1.48|65.0|1.97|2.55|1.45/2.10|2.00|17.0 | 16.0]3.60 | 20.0| 1.32 | 2.55|2.25|2.45]5.60 | 1.25
03:00| 1496 |[ECU 2 |EL S.ANT. CUMBAYA 1.75/3.35]4.70]2.80 | 8.00|5.40|16.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.45|2.30]1.90 |6.00|2.90|13.0|2.20 | 2.85]|2.15 | 4.20
03:30{12055SUDA |BAHIA AM.CALI 1.55/4.0016.50]2.35/11.0|4.00|25.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.60|1.90]|1.70 | 4.20|3.05|13.0|1.95|2.40|1.73 | 4.70
03:30[12056{SUDA |IND.DEL V VASCO 1.70|3.605.40]2.70 | 8.50|4.90|18.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.05|2.20]1.80 | 5.60|2.85|13.0|1.98 | 2.55|1.93 | 4.10
04:05| 1285 |CO2CL|R.SOACHA JAGUAR.C. 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10|7.009.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60|2.95[1.97 |6.75|2.109.50]1.80 | 2.30 ]| 2.25 | 2.55
10:00{12589|EAFF |[JAPAN W CHINA W 1.85|3.45/4.00]|2.85|6.00|5.10|10.5|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]|2.75|2.20|1.75|5.00|2.30 | 10.0| 1.72 | 2.05| 1.82 | 2.70




